
Show #914018 (CYNTHIA R RUCKER): Winfield RC Stars & Stripes Circuit II (07/04/2020-07/05/2020)

1012. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 458 Ms Gianni At Last Michael F Booker Shirley Parrish0.00

1013. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 426 Sp Ice Princess Ronald Stratton Lauren E Bedwell0.00

1014. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 460 GLS Floozies Cool Rick Baker Sherri P Baker0.00

1015. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 473 Its A Yes From Me Ronald Stratton Lynn Bruce0.00

37. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 426 Sp Ice Princess Ronald Stratton Lauren E Bedwell1.00

38. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 457 Giannis Celtic Diva Michael F Booker Paul & Paula Crotts1.00

39. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 436 Sheza Perfect Dawn Rick Baker Suzanne P Kiser1.00

40. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 458 Ms Gianni At Last Michael F Booker Shirley Parrish5.00

2 415 Betta Hot Than Not Dawn York Dawn York4.00

3 911 Looking Willy Good Jennifer K Olds Jennifer Olds3.00

4 422 She Sure Is Good Sue S Rogowski Sue S Rogowski2.00

5 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Madison Marie Goldsberry Madison Marie Goldsberry1.00

20. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 473 Its A Yes From Me Ronald Stratton Lynn Bruce2.00

2 406 Sir Kissin Rebel Lisa Shuff Lisa Shuff1.00

21. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Giannis Malibu Bay Michael F Booker Rebecca Lynn Turner1.00

23. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 460 GLS Floozies Cool Rick Baker Sherri P Baker4.00

2 31 Fashion At Its Best Lori Nedelman Lori Nedelman3.00

3 421 Ima A Cool Treasure Jay Cloud Houston Brand Cloud2.00

96. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 432 Pretty Smart Juice Madison McFarland Mark McFarland3.00

2 411 Amillion Guns Scott A Niekamp Scott Niekamo2.00

3 111 The One In Tinsel Bobby Dean Pat Shutler1.00

90. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 7
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 459 Hes Sleepin Around Rusty Rea Lynn Agee7.00

2 446 Only One Invester Rusty Rea David Montgomery6.00

3 441 Rl  Sudden Melody Hope Delagrange Todd A Delagrange5.00

4 431 A Time Remembered Judith M English Judith M English4.00

5 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher3.00

6 819 Vs Coded N Chrome Cathy A Shaffer Cathy A Shaffer2.00

7 408 Kirbyssophistication Teresa C Decenzo Teresa Decenzo1.00

82. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 416 The Krymsun Invester Rick Baker Chris Hammett7.00

2 441 Rl  Sudden Melody Hope Delagrange Todd A Delagrange6.00

3 431 A Time Remembered Judith M English Judith M English5.00

4 459 Hes Sleepin Around Rusty Rea Lynn Agee4.00

5 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher3.00

6 446 Only One Invester Rusty Rea David Montgomery2.00

7 819 Vs Coded N Chrome Bobby Dean Cathy A Shaffer1.00

122. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 439 Holyaftershockbatman Ryan C Strunk SAMANTHA L CURRY0.00

1 435 IGotta Be Hot Taft Dickerson Jean Brooks9.00

2 476 Ms Kate Spade Karen M Hornick Lee Marie Strahan8.00

3 245 Sheza Awesome Image Heath A McNeill Terry S Twiddy7.00

4 550 Batt Mans Alley Kat Daniel J Beam John P & Luan Connor6.00

5 414 Whats Cooking Patricia A Raymond Patricia Raymond5.00

6 452 Lopn My Assets Away Bernita McCallister Bernita McCallister4.00

7 420 Good Signs Are Vital Nicole L Rice Diana Conrad3.00

9 403 Vs Blue Me Away Kevin J Earl Linda A Fetter1.00

127. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 478 She Isa Crowdpleaser Ty M Hornick Matthew L Main5.00

2 474 Chasing Batterflies Karen M Hornick Dennis & Debbie Martin4.00

3 438 Heza Cool Mechanic Daniel J Beam Alistair J Andrews3.00

4 439 Holyaftershockbatman Ryan C Strunk SAMANTHA L CURRY2.00

5 138 Suddens  Zbest Bobby Dean Darca Leann Dickson1.00

131. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 429 Mug Shott Taft Dickerson Karen K Carter5.00

2 441 Rl  Sudden Melody Karen M Hornick Todd A Delagrange4.00

3 409 Holiday Gossip Daniel J Beam Taylor Quarter Horses3.00

4 675 Repeat As Needed Ashley Dunham Robin Dunham2.00

5 123 Interesting Lady Ryan C Strunk Jackie Miller1.00

99. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 611 Reflect Lotsa Peppy Tiea R Randolph Tiea R Randolph0.00

1 432 Pretty Smart Juice Madison McFarland Mark McFarland9.00
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2 405 Smokin Jonez Kathy Ferguson Cheryl Johnson8.00

3 833 Chrome On My Doc Bar Jessica Milhoan Jessica And Dustin Milhoan7.00

4 5141 Docs Yeller Annabelle Grace Halstead Jill Halstead6.00

5 111 The One In Tinsel Bobby Dean Pat Shutler5.00

6 497 ISNT SHE COOL Sara Ann Bradley BEN D BRADLEY4.00

7 421 Ima A Cool Treasure Jay Cloud Houston Brand Cloud3.00

8 434 Kids Cool Penny Rusty Rea Jay And /or Amy Cloud2.00

9 192 Timber Miss Bh Taylor Whipkey Taylor Whipkey1.00

70. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 948 Hoo U Lukin At Kalli Bohach Kalli Bohach8.00

2 242 Space Age Irons Jennifer Rowe Keller Jennifer Rowe Keller7.00

3 747 Jimmy Hoo Hannah Schlabach Hannah Schlabach6.00

4 634 Sum Kind Of Money Kary Ann Clark Kary Ann Clark5.00

5 238 Good Indeed Tim Ketterman Savanna S Caron4.00

6 413 You Should Be Here Jamie Watson Cynthia Servizzi3.00

7 499 Boot Scootin Boogee Mary McLoughlin Mary McLoughlin2.00

8 425 Pippin In My Bentley Bobby Dean Lexi Reger1.00

61. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 447 Dont Settle For Less Nicole L Rice Nicole Rice4.00

2 470 The Price Of Love Adrienne Dickerson Adrienne Dickerson3.00

3 413 You Should Be Here Jamie Watson Cynthia Servizzi2.00

4 238 Good Indeed Tim Ketterman Savanna S Caron1.00

57. AQHA 154000: Pleasure Driving - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1570 Stay Shining Dr Lisa Mulford-Campbell Lisa Dr Mulford-Cambell3.00

2 948 Hoo U Lukin At Kalli Bohach Kalli Bohach2.00

3 386 Secondchance Romance Betty C Vanover F Dennis Mulford1.00

24. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 416 The Krymsun Invester Rick Baker Chris Hammett6.00

2 429 Mug Shott Ronald Stratton Karen K Carter5.00

3 62 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd4.00

4 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee Lynn Agee3.00

5 44 Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith Terry L Smith2.00

6 395 Im Yours Donald A Jox Lindsey D Smith1.00

2012. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 458 Ms Gianni At Last Shirley Parrish Shirley Parrish0.00

2013. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 426 Sp Ice Princess Lauren E Bedwell Lauren E Bedwell0.00

2014. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 442 Im Locked And Loaded Tracy M Bledsoe Tracy M Bledsoe0.00
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2015. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Giannis Malibu Bay Rebecca Lynn Turner Rebecca Lynn Turner0.00

31. AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 426 Sp Ice Princess Lauren E Bedwell Lauren E Bedwell1.00

33. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 741 IMA A COOL CHOCOLATE Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison1.00

34. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 458 Ms Gianni At Last Shirley Parrish Shirley Parrish5.00

2 415 Betta Hot Than Not Dawn York Dawn York4.00

3 447 Dont Settle For Less Sara Ann Bradley Nicole Rice3.00

4 36 Im In Trouble Becky Blackburn Becky Blackburn2.00

5 448 Plenty Fancy Party Cassandra Wallace Wilma Fox1.00

14. AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 406 Sir Kissin Rebel Lisa Shuff Lisa Shuff1.00

15. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 442 Im Locked And Loaded Tracy M Bledsoe Tracy M Bledsoe2.00

2 430 Giannis Malibu Bay Rebecca Lynn Turner Rebecca Lynn Turner1.00

17. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 138 Suddens  Zbest Darca Leann Dickson Darca Leann Dickson5.00

2 322 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks4.00

3 31 Fashion At Its Best Lori Nedelman Lori Nedelman3.00

4 700 Hotrod Huntin Becky A DeVoss Becky A DeVoss2.00

50. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 612 Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus Maryn Klaus9.00

2 44 Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith Terry L Smith8.00

3 911 Looking Willy Good Jennifer K Olds Jennifer Olds7.00

4 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley6.00

5 62 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd5.00

6 447 Dont Settle For Less Sara Ann Bradley Nicole Rice4.00

7 946 Lazy Summer Breeze Caitlyn B Christman Caitlyn Christman3.00

8 395 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith2.00

9 195 Invitation By Jet Marsha Dolin Rankin Marsha Dolin Rankin1.00

47. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley2.00

2 451 Dont Remember Vegas Kaylynn Shelton Kaylynn Shelton1.00

48. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 447 Dont Settle For Less Sara Ann Bradley Nicole Rice5.00

2 195 Invitation By Jet Marsha Dolin Rankin Marsha Dolin Rankin4.00

3 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley3.00

4 946 Lazy Summer Breeze Caitlyn B Christman Caitlyn Christman2.00

5 451 Dont Remember Vegas Kaylynn Shelton Kaylynn Shelton1.00

49. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks4.00

2 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee Lynn Agee3.00

3 700 Hotrod Huntin Becky A DeVoss Becky A DeVoss2.00

95. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 411 Amillion Guns Scott A Niekamp Scott Niekamo1.00

85. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 441 Rl  Sudden Melody Hope Delagrange Todd A Delagrange3.00

2 819 Vs Coded N Chrome Cathy A Shaffer Cathy A Shaffer2.00

3 408 Kirbyssophistication Teresa C Decenzo Teresa Decenzo1.00

91. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 611 Reflect Lotsa Peppy Tiea R Randolph Tiea R Randolph1.00

88. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 524 Little Bit Of Rodder Dr Lisa Mulford-Campbell F Dennis Mulford3.00

2 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee Lynn Agee2.00

3 819 Vs Coded N Chrome Cathy A Shaffer Cathy A Shaffer1.00

118. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 911 Looking Willy Good Jennifer K Olds Jennifer Olds7.00

2 428 Lazy Lopin In Lace Lacy Lynn Watson Lacy Lynn Watson6.00

3 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley5.00

4 433 Willy Good Horse Natalie Zvanya David Shane And Darla 4.00

5 62 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd3.00

6 741 IMA A COOL CHOCOLATE Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison2.00

DQ 612 Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus Maryn Klaus0.00

112. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 433 Willy Good Horse Natalie Zvanya David Shane And Darla 5.00

2 446 Only One Invester Katherine Casey David Montgomery4.00

3 448 Plenty Fancy Party Cassandra Wallace Wilma Fox3.00

114. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 431 A Time Remembered Carrissa Louisa Scrogham Judith M English9.00

2 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley8.00

3 345 Hot Like Wasabi Erika N Young Erika N Young7.00

4 741 IMA A COOL CHOCOLATE Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison6.00
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5 612 Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus Maryn Klaus5.00

6 424 Lazy Investment Linda K Yoder Linda K Yoder4.00

7 446 Only One Invester Katherine Casey David Montgomery3.00

8 62 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd2.00

9 448 Plenty Fancy Party Cassandra Wallace Wilma Fox1.00

110. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 482 Dont You Know Im Lazy Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott-reiss6.00

2 461 Best With Chocolate Tamira L Scarberry Tamira L Scarberry5.00

3 31 Fashion At Its Best Lori Nedelman Lori Nedelman4.00

4 477 Ill Be Good N Plenty Jill Loosemore Jill Loosemore3.00

116. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 819 Vs Coded N Chrome Cathy A Shaffer Cathy A Shaffer4.00

DQ 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee Lynn Agee0.00

DQ 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long Starla De Long0.00

DQ 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks0.00

130. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 441 Rl  Sudden Melody Hope Delagrange Todd A Delagrange4.00

2 395 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith3.00

3 345 Hot Like Wasabi Erika N Young Erika N Young2.00

4 407 Fast And Loud Amanda Hefner Brianna McConnell1.00

123. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 448 Plenty Fancy Party Cassandra Wallace Wilma Fox5.00

2 422 She Sure Is Good Sue S Rogowski Sue S Rogowski4.00

3 477 Ill Be Good N Plenty Jill Loosemore Jill Loosemore3.00

4 1125 Light Rodder Tessa M Tonkovich Tessa M Tonkovich2.00

5 419 Havin Mia Lazy Day Dede Shepherd Dede Shepherd1.00

125. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 433 Willy Good Horse Natalie Zvanya David Shane And Darla 9.00

2 408 Kirbyssophistication Teresa C Decenzo Teresa Decenzo8.00

3 414 Whats Cooking Patricia A Raymond Patricia Raymond7.00

4 407 Fast And Loud Amanda Hefner Brianna McConnell6.00

5 123 Interesting Lady Jacqueline N Miller Jackie Miller5.00

6 475 Goodtoknowakrymsun Travis Harrington Carla Whaley4.00

7 409 Holiday Gossip Mary Ann Taylor Taylor Quarter Horses3.00

8 439 Holyaftershockbatman Samantha L Curry SAMANTHA L CURRY2.00

9 741 IMA A COOL CHOCOLATE Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison1.00

120. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 492 Lazys Leadin Lady Lucinda Conrad Lucinda Conrad7.00

2 482 Dont You Know Im Lazy Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott-reiss6.00

3 664 Hot N Vested Debbie Brotsky Debbie Brotsky5.00
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4 461 Best With Chocolate Tamira L Scarberry Tamira L Scarberry4.00

5 415 Betta Hot Than Not Dawn York Dawn York3.00

6 31 Fashion At Its Best Lori Nedelman Lori Nedelman2.00

7 437 Living The Best Life Laura Chenoweth Randy Or Linda Chenoweth1.00

129. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 429 Mug Shott Karen K Carter Karen K Carter9.00

2 478 She Isa Crowdpleaser Matthew L Main Matthew L Main8.00

3 707 Ona Klear Day Renee Whitmore Renee Whitmore7.00

4 675 Repeat As Needed Zachary S Dunham Robin Dunham6.00

5 138 Suddens  Zbest Darca Leann Dickson Darca Leann Dickson5.00

6 485 Diesel Upgrade Mark A Whaley Carla Whaley4.00

7 424 Lazy Investment Linda K Yoder Linda K Yoder3.00

97. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5141 Docs Yeller Jill Halstead Jill Halstead6.00

2 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks5.00

3 421 Ima A Cool Treasure Jay Cloud Houston Brand Cloud4.00

4 611 Reflect Lotsa Peppy Tiea R Randolph Tiea R Randolph3.00

5 497 ISNT SHE COOL Sara Ann Bradley BEN D BRADLEY2.00

6 192 Timber Miss Bh Taylor Whipkey Taylor Whipkey1.00

71. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 948 Hoo U Lukin At Kalli Bohach Kalli Bohach9.00

2 242 Space Age Irons Jennifer Rowe Keller Jennifer Rowe Keller8.00

3 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks7.00

4 447 Dont Settle For Less Sara Ann Bradley Nicole Rice6.00

5 747 Jimmy Hoo Hannah Schlabach Hannah Schlabach5.00

6 634 Sum Kind Of Money Kary Ann Clark Kary Ann Clark4.00

7 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley3.00

8 800 Re Allocate Danielle Smith Danielle E Smith2.00

9 62 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd1.00

62. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 747 Jimmy Hoo Hannah Schlabach Hannah Schlabach4.00

2 800 Re Allocate Danielle Smith Danielle E Smith3.00

3 1172 Hey Zoos Heather Vaughn Heather Vaughn2.00

4 449 Blazing N Red Stars Arielle L Smith Dallas Michelle Thomason1.00

64. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 449 Blazing N Red Stars Arielle L Smith Dallas Michelle Thomason0.00

1 447 Dont Settle For Less Sara Ann Bradley Nicole Rice9.00

2 747 Jimmy Hoo Hannah Schlabach Hannah Schlabach8.00

3 800 Re Allocate Danielle Smith Danielle E Smith7.00

4 238 Good Indeed Savanna S Caron Savanna S Caron6.00

5 499 Boot Scootin Boogee Mary McLoughlin Mary McLoughlin5.00
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6 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley4.00

7 1172 Hey Zoos Heather Vaughn Heather Vaughn3.00

8 408 Kirbyssophistication Teresa C Decenzo Teresa Decenzo2.00

9 612 Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus Maryn Klaus1.00

59. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 451 Dont Remember Vegas Kaylynn Shelton Kaylynn Shelton2.00

2 418 Ima Lucky Krymson Sunny H Given David Allen Given1.00

81. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 428 Lazy Lopin In Lace Lacy Lynn Watson Lacy Lynn Watson6.00

2 62 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd5.00

3 612 Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus Maryn Klaus4.00

4 911 Looking Willy Good Jennifer K Olds Jennifer Olds3.00

5 946 Lazy Summer Breeze Caitlyn B Christman Caitlyn Christman2.00

DQ 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley0.00

74. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 612 Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus Maryn Klaus2.00

2 449 Blazing N Red Stars Arielle L Smith Dallas Michelle Thomason1.00

76. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 447 Dont Settle For Less Sara Ann Bradley Nicole Rice7.00

2 612 Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus Maryn Klaus6.00

3 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley5.00

4 449 Blazing N Red Stars Arielle L Smith Dallas Michelle Thomason4.00

5 242 Space Age Irons Jennifer Rowe Keller Jennifer Rowe Keller3.00

6 946 Lazy Summer Breeze Caitlyn B Christman Caitlyn Christman2.00

7 632 NWP Rockin Hot Marjorie D Kiefer Marjorie D Kiefer1.00

72. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 418 Ima Lucky Krymson Sunny H Given David Allen Given1.00

79. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 242 Space Age Irons Jennifer Rowe Keller Jennifer Rowe Keller3.00

2 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks2.00

3 632 NWP Rockin Hot Marjorie D Kiefer Marjorie D Kiefer1.00

56. AQHA 254000: Amt Pleasure Driving - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1570 Stay Shining Dr Lisa Mulford-Campbell Lisa Dr Mulford-Cambell4.00

2 948 Hoo U Lukin At Kalli Bohach Kalli Bohach3.00

3 386 Secondchance Romance Betty C Vanover F Dennis Mulford2.00

4 632 NWP Rockin Hot Marjorie D Kiefer Marjorie D Kiefer1.00

35. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long Starla De Long3.00
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2 911 Looking Willy Good Jennifer K Olds Jennifer Olds2.00

3 422 She Sure Is Good Sue S Rogowski Sue S Rogowski1.00

18. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 62 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd8.00

2 612 Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus Maryn Klaus7.00

3 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee Lynn Agee6.00

4 44 Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith Terry L Smith5.00

5 395 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith4.00

6 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley3.00

7 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks2.00

4012. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 490 Sheza Lazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington Elanor L Sell0.00

4013. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Madison Marie Goldsberry Madison Marie Goldsberry0.00

4014. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 400 Chevy Metal Lindsay Baker Beverly Baker0.00

4015. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves0.00

45. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 490 Sheza Lazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington Elanor L Sell3.00

2 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Madison Marie Goldsberry Madison Marie Goldsberry2.00

3 1245 One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy Ashlyne Lee Ivy1.00

28. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves2.00

2 421 Ima A Cool Treasure Kendall Rose Cloud Houston Brand Cloud1.00

51. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 400 Chevy Metal Lindsay Baker Beverly Baker6.00

2 1245 One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy Ashlyne Lee Ivy5.00

3 611 Reflect Lotsa Peppy Loralie Wolfe Tiea R Randolph4.00

4 946 Lazy Summer Breeze Madison Christman Caitlyn Christman3.00

5 495 My Repeated Pleasure Russell VanCamp Christina Booher2.00

6 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover1.00

52. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 432 Pretty Smart Juice Madison McFarland Mark McFarland9.00

2 570 An Invitation To Roc Isabella Murray Isabella Grace Murray8.00

3 713 Hoo Can Resist Lauren M Founds Penni Founds7.00

4 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover6.00
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5 339 Only Blue Moonlight Makenzie P Stasko Trina Lowry5.00

6 345 Hot Like Wasabi Sarah E Smith Erika N Young4.00

7 1245 One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy Ashlyne Lee Ivy3.00

8 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves2.00

9 495 My Repeated Pleasure Brielle Booher Christina Booher1.00

53. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover6.00

2 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves5.00

3 495 My Repeated Pleasure Brielle Booher Christina Booher4.00

4 1245 One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy Ashlyne Lee Ivy3.00

5 494 Asset Appeal Alyssa Kladny Alyssa Kladny2.00

6 946 Lazy Summer Breeze Madison Christman Caitlyn Christman1.00

54. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 432 Pretty Smart Juice Madison McFarland Mark McFarland6.00

2 400 Chevy Metal Lindsay Baker Beverly Baker5.00

3 713 Hoo Can Resist Lauren M Founds Penni Founds4.00

4 495 My Repeated Pleasure Russell VanCamp Christina Booher3.00

DQ 423 Just Rock On By Lauren Slagus Haley M Tolnai0.00

DQ 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl Cyndi Mehl0.00

94. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 432 Pretty Smart Juice Madison McFarland Mark McFarland2.00

DQ 465 Heza Shooter Krystal Eaves Paula Zaharko0.00

104. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 423 Just Rock On By Lauren Slagus Haley M Tolnai2.00

2 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover1.00

87. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover3.00

2 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher2.00

3 423 Just Rock On By Lauren Slagus Haley M Tolnai1.00

84. AQHA 438001: RK Youth Trail - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover2.00

2 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher1.00

86. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher3.00

2 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover2.00

3 423 Just Rock On By Lauren Slagus Haley M Tolnai1.00

92. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 611 Reflect Lotsa Peppy Loralie Wolfe Tiea R Randolph2.00
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2 339 Only Blue Moonlight Makenzie P Stasko Trina Lowry1.00

117. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 494 Asset Appeal Alyssa Kladny Alyssa Kladny6.00

2 1245 One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy Ashlyne Lee Ivy5.00

3 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover4.00

4 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl Cyndi Mehl3.00

DQ 423 Just Rock On By Lauren Slagus Haley M Tolnai0.00

DQ 400 Chevy Metal Lindsay Baker Beverly Baker0.00

113. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover6.00

2 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves5.00

3 570 An Invitation To Roc Isabella Murray Isabella Grace Murray4.00

4 345 Hot Like Wasabi Sarah E Smith Erika N Young3.00

5 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher2.00

6 495 My Repeated Pleasure Brielle Booher Christina Booher1.00

115. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 400 Chevy Metal Lindsay Baker Beverly Baker7.00

2 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl Cyndi Mehl6.00

3 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover5.00

4 570 An Invitation To Roc Isabella Murray Isabella Grace Murray4.00

5 1245 One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy Ashlyne Lee Ivy3.00

6 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher2.00

7 495 My Repeated Pleasure Brielle Booher Christina Booher1.00

111. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 Dangerously Famous Alyvia Kladny Alyvia Kladny3.00

2 339 Only Blue Moonlight Makenzie P Stasko Trina Lowry2.00

3 611 Reflect Lotsa Peppy Loralie Wolfe Tiea R Randolph1.00

128. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 474 Chasing Batterflies Lylee Wiseman Dennis & Debbie Martin7.00

2 625 Willy Good Martini Makenzie D Mullens Amy D Mullens6.00

3 570 An Invitation To Roc Isabella Murray Isabella Grace Murray5.00

4 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl Cyndi Mehl4.00

5 495 My Repeated Pleasure Brielle Booher Christina Booher3.00

6 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher2.00

7 423 Just Rock On By Lauren Slagus Haley M Tolnai1.00

124. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 400 Chevy Metal Lindsay Baker Beverly Baker4.00

2 495 My Repeated Pleasure Brielle Booher Christina Booher3.00

3 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves2.00

4 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher1.00



Show #914018 (CYNTHIA R RUCKER): Winfield RC Stars & Stripes Circuit II (07/04/2020-07/05/2020)

126. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 345 Hot Like Wasabi Sarah E Smith Erika N Young4.00

2 400 Chevy Metal Lindsay Baker Beverly Baker3.00

3 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher2.00

4 495 My Repeated Pleasure Brielle Booher Christina Booher1.00

121. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 325 Goodtime Pete Pressley Shoe Wandling Diana Klein2.00

2 339 Only Blue Moonlight Makenzie P Stasko Trina Lowry1.00

98. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 432 Pretty Smart Juice Madison McFarland Mark McFarland2.00

2 434 Kids Cool Penny Kendall Rose Cloud Jay And /or Amy Cloud1.00

68. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 423 Just Rock On By Lauren Slagus Haley M Tolnai5.00

2 494 Asset Appeal Alyssa Kladny Alyssa Kladny4.00

3 425 Pippin In My Bentley Lexi Reger Lexi Reger3.00

4 571 Sweet Elvis Shimmy Isabella Murray Suzanne Dodds2.00

5 713 Hoo Can Resist Lauren M Founds Penni Founds1.00

65. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 571 Sweet Elvis Shimmy Isabella Murray Suzanne Dodds4.00

2 425 Pippin In My Bentley Lexi Reger Lexi Reger3.00

3 339 Only Blue Moonlight Makenzie P Stasko Trina Lowry2.00

4 713 Hoo Can Resist Lauren M Founds Penni Founds1.00

60. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 445 Only On Demand Katelynn Doris Alvis Katelynn Doris Alvis2.00

2 199 Dangerously Famous Alyvia Kladny Alyvia Kladny1.00

80. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 494 Asset Appeal Alyssa Kladny Alyssa Kladny3.00

2 423 Just Rock On By Lauren Slagus Haley M Tolnai2.00

3 1245 One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy Ashlyne Lee Ivy1.00

75. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1245 One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy Ashlyne Lee Ivy2.00

2 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover1.00

77. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover4.00

2 339 Only Blue Moonlight Makenzie P Stasko Trina Lowry3.00

3 1245 One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy Ashlyne Lee Ivy2.00

73. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1



Show #914018 (CYNTHIA R RUCKER): Winfield RC Stars & Stripes Circuit II (07/04/2020-07/05/2020)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 Dangerously Famous Alyvia Kladny Alyvia Kladny1.00

29. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 400 Chevy Metal Lindsay Baker Beverly Baker3.00

2 494 Asset Appeal Alyssa Kladny Alyssa Kladny2.00

3 423 Just Rock On By Lauren Slagus Haley M Tolnai1.00

55. Open 900: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 119 Lotsa Radical Kaylee Grace Olds Cynthia Testerman4.00

2 199 Dangerously Famous Alyvia Kladny Alyvia Kladny3.00

3 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Reece Sims Madison Marie Goldsberry2.00

4 490 Sheza Lazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington Elanor L Sell1.00

108. Open 901: Small Fry Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 Dangerously Famous Alyvia Kladny Alyvia Kladny3.00

2 119 Lotsa Radical Kaylee Grace Olds Cynthia Testerman2.00

3 490 Sheza Lazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington Elanor L Sell1.00

109. Open 902: Small Fry Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 Dangerously Famous Alyvia Kladny Alyvia Kladny3.00

2 119 Lotsa Radical Kaylee Grace Olds Cynthia Testerman2.00

3 490 Sheza Lazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington Elanor L Sell1.00

67. Open 904: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 Dangerously Famous Alyvia Kladny Alyvia Kladny2.00

2 119 Lotsa Radical Kaylee Grace Olds Cynthia Testerman1.00

78. Open 905: Small Fry Equitation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 Dangerously Famous Alyvia Kladny Alyvia Kladny2.00

2 119 Lotsa Radical Kaylee Grace Olds Cynthia Testerman1.00

58. Open 922: English Walk Trot All Age - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1570 Stay Shining Dr Lisa Mulford-Campbell Lisa Dr Mulford-Cambell9.00

2 238 Good Indeed Savanna S Caron Savanna S Caron8.00

3 445 Only On Demand Katelynn Doris Alvis Katelynn Doris Alvis7.00

4 322 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks6.00

5 800 Re Allocate Danielle Smith Danielle E Smith5.00

6 451 Dont Remember Vegas Kaylynn Shelton Kaylynn Shelton4.00

7 1172 Hey Zoos Heather Vaughn Heather Vaughn3.00

8 449 Blazing N Red Stars Arielle L Smith Dallas Michelle Thomason2.00

9 418 Ima Lucky Krymson Sunny H Given David Allen Given1.00

100. Open 923: Open Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 833 Chrome On My Doc Bar Jessica Milhoan Jessica And Dustin Milhoan7.00

2 432 Pretty Smart Juice Madison McFarland Mark McFarland6.00
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3 496 Tuf Act To Follow Rusty Rea Margaret Yates5.00

4 465 Heza Shooter Krystal Eaves Paula Zaharko4.00

5 421 Ima A Cool Treasure Kendall Rose Cloud Houston Brand Cloud3.00

6 434 Kids Cool Penny Jay Cloud Jay And /or Amy Cloud2.00

7 611 Reflect Lotsa Peppy Tiea R Randolph Tiea R Randolph1.00

119. Open 927: Western Walk Trot - All Age - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 452 Lopn My Assets Away Bernita McCallister Bernita McCallister9.00

2 403 Vs Blue Me Away Kevin J Earl Linda A Fetter8.00

3 419 Havin Mia Lazy Day Dede Shepherd Dede Shepherd7.00

4 492 Lazys Leadin Lady Lucinda Conrad Lucinda Conrad6.00

5 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl Cyndi Mehl5.00

6 482 Dont You Know Im Lazy Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott-reiss4.00

7 424 Lazy Investment Linda K Yoder Linda K Yoder3.00

8 420 Good Signs Are Vital Nicole L Rice Diana Conrad2.00

9 415 Betta Hot Than Not Dawn York Dawn York1.00
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1012. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 458 Ms Gianni At Last Michael F Booker Shirley Parrish0.00

1013. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 426 Sp Ice Princess Ronald Stratton Lauren E Bedwell0.00

1014. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 473 Its A Yes From Me Ronald Stratton Lynn Bruce0.00

1015. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 460 GLS Floozies Cool Rick Baker Sherri P Baker0.00

37. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 426 Sp Ice Princess Ronald Stratton Lauren E Bedwell1.00

38. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 457 Giannis Celtic Diva Michael F Booker Paul & Paula Crotts1.00

39. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 436 Sheza Perfect Dawn Rick Baker Suzanne P Kiser1.00

40. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 458 Ms Gianni At Last Michael F Booker Shirley Parrish5.00

2 415 Betta Hot Than Not Dawn York Dawn York4.00

3 911 Looking Willy Good Jennifer K Olds Jennifer Olds3.00

4 422 She Sure Is Good Sue S Rogowski Sue S Rogowski2.00

5 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Madison Marie Goldsberry Madison Marie Goldsberry1.00

20. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 473 Its A Yes From Me Ronald Stratton Lynn Bruce2.00

2 406 Sir Kissin Rebel Lisa Shuff Lisa Shuff1.00

21. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Giannis Malibu Bay Michael F Booker Rebecca Lynn Turner1.00

23. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 460 GLS Floozies Cool Rick Baker Sherri P Baker4.00

2 421 Ima A Cool Treasure Jay Cloud Houston Brand Cloud3.00

3 31 Fashion At Its Best Lori Nedelman Lori Nedelman2.00

96. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 432 Pretty Smart Juice Madison McFarland Mark McFarland3.00

2 411 Amillion Guns Scott A Niekamp Scott Niekamo2.00

3 111 The One In Tinsel Bobby Dean Pat Shutler1.00

90. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 7
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 459 Hes Sleepin Around Rusty Rea Lynn Agee7.00

2 446 Only One Invester Rusty Rea David Montgomery6.00

3 441 Rl  Sudden Melody Hope Delagrange Todd A Delagrange5.00

4 431 A Time Remembered Judith M English Judith M English4.00

5 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher3.00

6 819 Vs Coded N Chrome Cathy A Shaffer Cathy A Shaffer2.00

7 408 Kirbyssophistication Teresa C Decenzo Teresa Decenzo1.00

82. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 416 The Krymsun Invester Rick Baker Chris Hammett7.00

2 441 Rl  Sudden Melody Hope Delagrange Todd A Delagrange6.00

3 431 A Time Remembered Judith M English Judith M English5.00

4 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher4.00

5 459 Hes Sleepin Around Rusty Rea Lynn Agee3.00

6 446 Only One Invester Rusty Rea David Montgomery2.00

7 819 Vs Coded N Chrome Bobby Dean Cathy A Shaffer1.00

122. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 439 Holyaftershockbatman Ryan C Strunk SAMANTHA L CURRY0.00

1 435 IGotta Be Hot Taft Dickerson Jean Brooks9.00

2 414 Whats Cooking Patricia A Raymond Patricia Raymond8.00

3 245 Sheza Awesome Image Heath A McNeill Terry S Twiddy7.00

4 550 Batt Mans Alley Kat Daniel J Beam John P & Luan Connor6.00

5 420 Good Signs Are Vital Nicole L Rice Diana Conrad5.00

6 476 Ms Kate Spade Karen M Hornick Lee Marie Strahan4.00

8 403 Vs Blue Me Away Kevin J Earl Linda A Fetter2.00

9 47 Laziest Asset Yet Bobby Dean John R Gribble1.00

127. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 478 She Isa Crowdpleaser Ty M Hornick Matthew L Main5.00

2 474 Chasing Batterflies Karen M Hornick Dennis & Debbie Martin4.00

3 138 Suddens  Zbest Bobby Dean Darca Leann Dickson3.00

4 439 Holyaftershockbatman Ryan C Strunk SAMANTHA L CURRY2.00

5 438 Heza Cool Mechanic Daniel J Beam Alistair J Andrews1.00

131. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 429 Mug Shott Taft Dickerson Karen K Carter5.00

2 441 Rl  Sudden Melody Karen M Hornick Todd A Delagrange4.00

3 409 Holiday Gossip Daniel J Beam Taylor Quarter Horses3.00

4 123 Interesting Lady Ryan C Strunk Jackie Miller2.00

5 675 Repeat As Needed Ashley Dunham Robin Dunham1.00

99. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 611 Reflect Lotsa Peppy Tiea R Randolph Tiea R Randolph0.00

1 432 Pretty Smart Juice Madison McFarland Mark McFarland9.00
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2 405 Smokin Jonez Kathy Ferguson Cheryl Johnson8.00

3 5141 Docs Yeller Annabelle Grace Halstead Jill Halstead7.00

4 833 Chrome On My Doc Bar Jessica Milhoan Jessica And Dustin Milhoan6.00

5 111 The One In Tinsel Bobby Dean Pat Shutler5.00

6 497 ISNT SHE COOL Sara Ann Bradley BEN D BRADLEY4.00

7 421 Ima A Cool Treasure Jay Cloud Houston Brand Cloud3.00

8 434 Kids Cool Penny Rusty Rea Jay And /or Amy Cloud2.00

9 192 Timber Miss Bh Taylor Whipkey Taylor Whipkey1.00

70. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 948 Hoo U Lukin At Kalli Bohach Kalli Bohach8.00

2 747 Jimmy Hoo Hannah Schlabach Hannah Schlabach7.00

3 242 Space Age Irons Jennifer Rowe Keller Jennifer Rowe Keller6.00

4 425 Pippin In My Bentley Bobby Dean Lexi Reger5.00

5 413 You Should Be Here Jamie Watson Cynthia Servizzi4.00

6 634 Sum Kind Of Money Kary Ann Clark Kary Ann Clark3.00

7 499 Boot Scootin Boogee Mary McLoughlin Mary McLoughlin2.00

8 238 Good Indeed Tim Ketterman Savanna S Caron1.00

61. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 447 Dont Settle For Less Nicole L Rice Nicole Rice4.00

2 413 You Should Be Here Jamie Watson Cynthia Servizzi3.00

3 470 The Price Of Love Adrienne Dickerson Adrienne Dickerson2.00

4 238 Good Indeed Tim Ketterman Savanna S Caron1.00

57. AQHA 154000: Pleasure Driving - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1570 Stay Shining Dr Lisa Mulford-Campbell Lisa Dr Mulford-Cambell3.00

2 948 Hoo U Lukin At Kalli Bohach Kalli Bohach2.00

3 386 Secondchance Romance Betty C Vanover F Dennis Mulford1.00

24. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 416 The Krymsun Invester Rick Baker Chris Hammett6.00

2 62 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd5.00

3 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee Lynn Agee4.00

4 429 Mug Shott Ronald Stratton Karen K Carter3.00

5 395 Im Yours Donald A Jox Lindsey D Smith2.00

6 44 Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith Terry L Smith1.00

2012. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 458 Ms Gianni At Last Shirley Parrish Shirley Parrish0.00

2013. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 426 Sp Ice Princess Lauren E Bedwell Lauren E Bedwell0.00

2014. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Giannis Malibu Bay Rebecca Lynn Turner Rebecca Lynn Turner0.00



Show #914019 (DELENA C DOYLE): Winfield RC Stars & Stripes Circuit II (07/04/2020-07/05/2020)

2015. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 442 Im Locked And Loaded Tracy M Bledsoe Tracy M Bledsoe0.00

31. AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 426 Sp Ice Princess Lauren E Bedwell Lauren E Bedwell1.00

33. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 741 IMA A COOL CHOCOLATE Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison1.00

34. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 458 Ms Gianni At Last Shirley Parrish Shirley Parrish5.00

2 415 Betta Hot Than Not Dawn York Dawn York4.00

3 448 Plenty Fancy Party Cassandra Wallace Wilma Fox3.00

4 447 Dont Settle For Less Sara Ann Bradley Nicole Rice2.00

5 36 Im In Trouble Becky Blackburn Becky Blackburn1.00

14. AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 406 Sir Kissin Rebel Lisa Shuff Lisa Shuff1.00

15. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Giannis Malibu Bay Rebecca Lynn Turner Rebecca Lynn Turner2.00

2 442 Im Locked And Loaded Tracy M Bledsoe Tracy M Bledsoe1.00

17. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 31 Fashion At Its Best Lori Nedelman Lori Nedelman5.00

2 322 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks4.00

3 700 Hotrod Huntin Becky A DeVoss Becky A DeVoss3.00

4 138 Suddens  Zbest Darca Leann Dickson Darca Leann Dickson2.00

50. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 44 Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith Terry L Smith9.00

2 612 Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus Maryn Klaus8.00

3 395 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith7.00

4 62 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd6.00

5 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley5.00

6 946 Lazy Summer Breeze Caitlyn B Christman Caitlyn Christman4.00

7 447 Dont Settle For Less Sara Ann Bradley Nicole Rice3.00

8 195 Invitation By Jet Marsha Dolin Rankin Marsha Dolin Rankin2.00

9 911 Looking Willy Good Jennifer K Olds Jennifer Olds1.00

47. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley2.00

2 451 Dont Remember Vegas Kaylynn Shelton Kaylynn Shelton1.00

48. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 195 Invitation By Jet Marsha Dolin Rankin Marsha Dolin Rankin5.00

2 447 Dont Settle For Less Sara Ann Bradley Nicole Rice4.00

3 451 Dont Remember Vegas Kaylynn Shelton Kaylynn Shelton3.00

4 946 Lazy Summer Breeze Caitlyn B Christman Caitlyn Christman2.00

5 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley1.00

49. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee Lynn Agee4.00

2 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks3.00

3 700 Hotrod Huntin Becky A DeVoss Becky A DeVoss2.00

95. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 411 Amillion Guns Scott A Niekamp Scott Niekamo1.00

85. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 819 Vs Coded N Chrome Cathy A Shaffer Cathy A Shaffer3.00

2 441 Rl  Sudden Melody Hope Delagrange Todd A Delagrange2.00

3 408 Kirbyssophistication Teresa C Decenzo Teresa Decenzo1.00

91. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 611 Reflect Lotsa Peppy Tiea R Randolph Tiea R Randolph1.00

88. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 524 Little Bit Of Rodder Dr Lisa Mulford-Campbell F Dennis Mulford3.00

2 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee Lynn Agee2.00

3 819 Vs Coded N Chrome Cathy A Shaffer Cathy A Shaffer1.00

118. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 911 Looking Willy Good Jennifer K Olds Jennifer Olds7.00

2 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley6.00

3 428 Lazy Lopin In Lace Lacy Lynn Watson Lacy Lynn Watson5.00

4 433 Willy Good Horse Natalie Zvanya David Shane And Darla 4.00

5 62 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd3.00

6 741 IMA A COOL CHOCOLATE Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison2.00

DQ 612 Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus Maryn Klaus0.00

112. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 433 Willy Good Horse Natalie Zvanya David Shane And Darla 5.00

2 446 Only One Invester Katherine Casey David Montgomery4.00

3 448 Plenty Fancy Party Cassandra Wallace Wilma Fox3.00

114. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley9.00

2 431 A Time Remembered Carrissa Louisa Scrogham Judith M English8.00

3 446 Only One Invester Katherine Casey David Montgomery7.00

4 741 IMA A COOL CHOCOLATE Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison6.00
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5 819 Vs Coded N Chrome Cathy A Shaffer Cathy A Shaffer5.00

6 345 Hot Like Wasabi Erika N Young Erika N Young4.00

7 612 Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus Maryn Klaus3.00

8 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks2.00

9 448 Plenty Fancy Party Cassandra Wallace Wilma Fox1.00

110. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 482 Dont You Know Im Lazy Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott-reiss6.00

2 461 Best With Chocolate Tamira L Scarberry Tamira L Scarberry5.00

3 31 Fashion At Its Best Lori Nedelman Lori Nedelman4.00

4 477 Ill Be Good N Plenty Jill Loosemore Jill Loosemore3.00

116. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 819 Vs Coded N Chrome Cathy A Shaffer Cathy A Shaffer4.00

DQ 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee Lynn Agee0.00

DQ 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long Starla De Long0.00

DQ 344 Dont Doubt This Kiss Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks0.00

130. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 441 Rl  Sudden Melody Hope Delagrange Todd A Delagrange4.00

2 395 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith3.00

3 407 Fast And Loud Amanda Hefner Brianna McConnell2.00

4 345 Hot Like Wasabi Erika N Young Erika N Young1.00

123. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 477 Ill Be Good N Plenty Jill Loosemore Jill Loosemore5.00

2 419 Havin Mia Lazy Day Dede Shepherd Dede Shepherd4.00

3 1125 Light Rodder Tessa M Tonkovich Tessa M Tonkovich3.00

4 448 Plenty Fancy Party Cassandra Wallace Wilma Fox2.00

5 422 She Sure Is Good Sue S Rogowski Sue S Rogowski1.00

125. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 414 Whats Cooking Patricia A Raymond Patricia Raymond9.00

2 433 Willy Good Horse Natalie Zvanya David Shane And Darla 8.00

3 477 Ill Be Good N Plenty Jill Loosemore Jill Loosemore7.00

4 439 Holyaftershockbatman Samantha L Curry SAMANTHA L CURRY6.00

5 419 Havin Mia Lazy Day Dede Shepherd Dede Shepherd5.00

6 409 Holiday Gossip Mary Ann Taylor Taylor Quarter Horses4.00

7 407 Fast And Loud Amanda Hefner Brianna McConnell3.00

8 741 IMA A COOL CHOCOLATE Bridgett C Morrison Bridgett C Morrison2.00

9 424 Lazy Investment Linda K Yoder Linda K Yoder1.00

120. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 492 Lazys Leadin Lady Lucinda Conrad Lucinda Conrad7.00

2 482 Dont You Know Im Lazy Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott-reiss6.00

3 664 Hot N Vested Debbie Brotsky Debbie Brotsky5.00
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4 415 Betta Hot Than Not Dawn York Dawn York4.00

5 461 Best With Chocolate Tamira L Scarberry Tamira L Scarberry3.00

6 31 Fashion At Its Best Lori Nedelman Lori Nedelman2.00

7 437 Living The Best Life Laura Chenoweth Randy Or Linda Chenoweth1.00

129. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 478 She Isa Crowdpleaser Matthew L Main Matthew L Main9.00

2 138 Suddens  Zbest Darca Leann Dickson Darca Leann Dickson8.00

3 429 Mug Shott Karen K Carter Karen K Carter7.00

4 485 Diesel Upgrade Mark A Whaley Carla Whaley6.00

5 707 Ona Klear Day Renee Whitmore Renee Whitmore5.00

6 424 Lazy Investment Linda K Yoder Linda K Yoder4.00

7 675 Repeat As Needed Zachary S Dunham Robin Dunham3.00

97. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5141 Docs Yeller Jill Halstead Jill Halstead6.00

2 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks5.00

3 611 Reflect Lotsa Peppy Tiea R Randolph Tiea R Randolph4.00

4 421 Ima A Cool Treasure Jay Cloud Houston Brand Cloud3.00

5 497 ISNT SHE COOL Sara Ann Bradley BEN D BRADLEY2.00

6 192 Timber Miss Bh Taylor Whipkey Taylor Whipkey1.00

71. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 948 Hoo U Lukin At Kalli Bohach Kalli Bohach9.00

2 242 Space Age Irons Jennifer Rowe Keller Jennifer Rowe Keller8.00

3 747 Jimmy Hoo Hannah Schlabach Hannah Schlabach7.00

4 447 Dont Settle For Less Sara Ann Bradley Nicole Rice6.00

5 634 Sum Kind Of Money Kary Ann Clark Kary Ann Clark5.00

6 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley4.00

7 800 Re Allocate Danielle Smith Danielle E Smith3.00

8 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks2.00

9 499 Boot Scootin Boogee Mary McLoughlin Mary McLoughlin1.00

62. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 747 Jimmy Hoo Hannah Schlabach Hannah Schlabach4.00

2 800 Re Allocate Danielle Smith Danielle E Smith3.00

3 1172 Hey Zoos Heather Vaughn Heather Vaughn2.00

4 449 Blazing N Red Stars Arielle L Smith Dallas Michelle Thomason1.00

64. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 449 Blazing N Red Stars Arielle L Smith Dallas Michelle Thomason0.00

1 747 Jimmy Hoo Hannah Schlabach Hannah Schlabach9.00

2 447 Dont Settle For Less Sara Ann Bradley Nicole Rice8.00

3 238 Good Indeed Savanna S Caron Savanna S Caron7.00

4 800 Re Allocate Danielle Smith Danielle E Smith6.00

5 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley5.00
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6 499 Boot Scootin Boogee Mary McLoughlin Mary McLoughlin4.00

7 408 Kirbyssophistication Teresa C Decenzo Teresa Decenzo3.00

8 1172 Hey Zoos Heather Vaughn Heather Vaughn2.00

9 612 Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus Maryn Klaus1.00

59. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 451 Dont Remember Vegas Kaylynn Shelton Kaylynn Shelton2.00

2 418 Ima Lucky Krymson Sunny H Given David Allen Given1.00

81. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 62 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd6.00

2 428 Lazy Lopin In Lace Lacy Lynn Watson Lacy Lynn Watson5.00

3 911 Looking Willy Good Jennifer K Olds Jennifer Olds4.00

4 612 Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus Maryn Klaus3.00

5 946 Lazy Summer Breeze Caitlyn B Christman Caitlyn Christman2.00

DQ 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley0.00

74. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 612 Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus Maryn Klaus2.00

2 449 Blazing N Red Stars Arielle L Smith Dallas Michelle Thomason1.00

76. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 447 Dont Settle For Less Sara Ann Bradley Nicole Rice7.00

2 612 Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus Maryn Klaus6.00

3 449 Blazing N Red Stars Arielle L Smith Dallas Michelle Thomason5.00

4 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley4.00

5 946 Lazy Summer Breeze Caitlyn B Christman Caitlyn Christman3.00

6 242 Space Age Irons Jennifer Rowe Keller Jennifer Rowe Keller2.00

7 632 NWP Rockin Hot Marjorie D Kiefer Marjorie D Kiefer1.00

72. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 418 Ima Lucky Krymson Sunny H Given David Allen Given1.00

79. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 632 NWP Rockin Hot Marjorie D Kiefer Marjorie D Kiefer3.00

2 242 Space Age Irons Jennifer Rowe Keller Jennifer Rowe Keller2.00

3 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks1.00

56. AQHA 254000: Amt Pleasure Driving - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1570 Stay Shining Dr Lisa Mulford-Campbell Lisa Dr Mulford-Cambell4.00

2 948 Hoo U Lukin At Kalli Bohach Kalli Bohach3.00

3 386 Secondchance Romance Betty C Vanover F Dennis Mulford2.00

4 632 NWP Rockin Hot Marjorie D Kiefer Marjorie D Kiefer1.00

35. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 911 Looking Willy Good Jennifer K Olds Jennifer Olds3.00
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2 422 She Sure Is Good Sue S Rogowski Sue S Rogowski2.00

3 230 Sparklin Investment Starla De Long Starla De Long1.00

18. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 62 Too Fancy To Sleep Carleigh Virginia Todd Carleigh Virginia Todd8.00

2 459 Hes Sleepin Around Lynn Agee Lynn Agee7.00

3 395 Im Yours Lindsey D Smith Lindsey D Smith6.00

4 612 Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus Maryn Klaus5.00

5 44 Charlie Witha Harley Terry L Smith Terry L Smith4.00

6 333 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks3.00

7 480 Lucky Yella Ducky Hannah R Copley Hannah R Copley2.00

4012. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 490 Sheza Lazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington Elanor L Sell0.00

4013. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1245 One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy Ashlyne Lee Ivy0.00

4014. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 400 Chevy Metal Lindsay Baker Beverly Baker0.00

4015. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 421 Ima A Cool Treasure Kendall Rose Cloud Houston Brand Cloud0.00

45. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 490 Sheza Lazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington Elanor L Sell3.00

2 1245 One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy Ashlyne Lee Ivy2.00

3 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Madison Marie Goldsberry Madison Marie Goldsberry1.00

28. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 421 Ima A Cool Treasure Kendall Rose Cloud Houston Brand Cloud2.00

2 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves1.00

51. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 400 Chevy Metal Lindsay Baker Beverly Baker6.00

2 946 Lazy Summer Breeze Madison Christman Caitlyn Christman5.00

3 1245 One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy Ashlyne Lee Ivy4.00

4 495 My Repeated Pleasure Russell VanCamp Christina Booher3.00

5 611 Reflect Lotsa Peppy Loralie Wolfe Tiea R Randolph2.00

6 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover1.00

52. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 432 Pretty Smart Juice Madison McFarland Mark McFarland9.00

2 570 An Invitation To Roc Isabella Murray Isabella Grace Murray8.00

3 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover7.00

4 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves6.00
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5 713 Hoo Can Resist Lauren M Founds Penni Founds5.00

6 345 Hot Like Wasabi Sarah E Smith Erika N Young4.00

7 339 Only Blue Moonlight Makenzie P Stasko Trina Lowry3.00

8 1245 One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy Ashlyne Lee Ivy2.00

9 495 My Repeated Pleasure Brielle Booher Christina Booher1.00

53. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover6.00

2 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves5.00

3 495 My Repeated Pleasure Brielle Booher Christina Booher4.00

4 494 Asset Appeal Alyssa Kladny Alyssa Kladny3.00

5 1245 One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy Ashlyne Lee Ivy2.00

6 946 Lazy Summer Breeze Madison Christman Caitlyn Christman1.00

54. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 432 Pretty Smart Juice Madison McFarland Mark McFarland6.00

2 400 Chevy Metal Lindsay Baker Beverly Baker5.00

3 495 My Repeated Pleasure Russell VanCamp Christina Booher4.00

4 713 Hoo Can Resist Lauren M Founds Penni Founds3.00

DQ 423 Just Rock On By Lauren Slagus Haley M Tolnai0.00

DQ 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl Cyndi Mehl0.00

94. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 432 Pretty Smart Juice Madison McFarland Mark McFarland2.00

DQ 465 Heza Shooter Krystal Eaves Paula Zaharko0.00

104. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 423 Just Rock On By Lauren Slagus Haley M Tolnai2.00

2 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover1.00

87. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover3.00

2 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher2.00

3 423 Just Rock On By Lauren Slagus Haley M Tolnai1.00

84. AQHA 438001: RK Youth Trail - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover2.00

2 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher1.00

86. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher3.00

2 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover2.00

3 423 Just Rock On By Lauren Slagus Haley M Tolnai1.00

92. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 611 Reflect Lotsa Peppy Loralie Wolfe Tiea R Randolph2.00
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2 339 Only Blue Moonlight Makenzie P Stasko Trina Lowry1.00

117. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl Cyndi Mehl6.00

2 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover5.00

3 494 Asset Appeal Alyssa Kladny Alyssa Kladny4.00

4 1245 One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy Ashlyne Lee Ivy3.00

DQ 423 Just Rock On By Lauren Slagus Haley M Tolnai0.00

DQ 400 Chevy Metal Lindsay Baker Beverly Baker0.00

113. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover6.00

2 345 Hot Like Wasabi Sarah E Smith Erika N Young5.00

3 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves4.00

4 570 An Invitation To Roc Isabella Murray Isabella Grace Murray3.00

5 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher2.00

6 495 My Repeated Pleasure Brielle Booher Christina Booher1.00

115. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover7.00

2 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl Cyndi Mehl6.00

3 400 Chevy Metal Lindsay Baker Beverly Baker5.00

4 570 An Invitation To Roc Isabella Murray Isabella Grace Murray4.00

5 1245 One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy Ashlyne Lee Ivy3.00

6 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher2.00

7 495 My Repeated Pleasure Brielle Booher Christina Booher1.00

111. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 Dangerously Famous Alyvia Kladny Alyvia Kladny3.00

2 611 Reflect Lotsa Peppy Loralie Wolfe Tiea R Randolph2.00

3 339 Only Blue Moonlight Makenzie P Stasko Trina Lowry1.00

128. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 570 An Invitation To Roc Isabella Murray Isabella Grace Murray7.00

2 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl Cyndi Mehl6.00

3 423 Just Rock On By Lauren Slagus Haley M Tolnai5.00

4 474 Chasing Batterflies Lylee Wiseman Dennis & Debbie Martin4.00

5 625 Willy Good Martini Makenzie D Mullens Amy D Mullens3.00

6 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher2.00

7 495 My Repeated Pleasure Brielle Booher Christina Booher1.00

124. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 400 Chevy Metal Lindsay Baker Beverly Baker4.00

2 299 MWS Makemineadouble Adelyn Groves Hilary J Groves3.00

3 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher2.00

4 495 My Repeated Pleasure Brielle Booher Christina Booher1.00
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126. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 400 Chevy Metal Lindsay Baker Beverly Baker4.00

2 345 Hot Like Wasabi Sarah E Smith Erika N Young3.00

3 464 One Adorable Guy Russell VanCamp Christina Booher2.00

4 495 My Repeated Pleasure Brielle Booher Christina Booher1.00

121. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 325 Goodtime Pete Pressley Shoe Wandling Diana Klein2.00

2 339 Only Blue Moonlight Makenzie P Stasko Trina Lowry1.00

98. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 432 Pretty Smart Juice Madison McFarland Mark McFarland2.00

2 434 Kids Cool Penny Kendall Rose Cloud Jay And /or Amy Cloud1.00

68. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 571 Sweet Elvis Shimmy Isabella Murray Suzanne Dodds5.00

2 494 Asset Appeal Alyssa Kladny Alyssa Kladny4.00

3 423 Just Rock On By Lauren Slagus Haley M Tolnai3.00

4 425 Pippin In My Bentley Lexi Reger Lexi Reger2.00

5 713 Hoo Can Resist Lauren M Founds Penni Founds1.00

65. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 571 Sweet Elvis Shimmy Isabella Murray Suzanne Dodds4.00

2 425 Pippin In My Bentley Lexi Reger Lexi Reger3.00

3 339 Only Blue Moonlight Makenzie P Stasko Trina Lowry2.00

4 713 Hoo Can Resist Lauren M Founds Penni Founds1.00

60. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 Dangerously Famous Alyvia Kladny Alyvia Kladny2.00

2 445 Only On Demand Katelynn Doris Alvis Katelynn Doris Alvis1.00

80. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 423 Just Rock On By Lauren Slagus Haley M Tolnai3.00

2 494 Asset Appeal Alyssa Kladny Alyssa Kladny2.00

3 1245 One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy Ashlyne Lee Ivy1.00

75. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1245 One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy Ashlyne Lee Ivy2.00

2 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover1.00

77. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 So Many Chips Lauren Hoover Lauren Hoover4.00

2 339 Only Blue Moonlight Makenzie P Stasko Trina Lowry3.00

3 1245 One Hot Doll Ashlyne Lee Ivy Ashlyne Lee Ivy2.00

73. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 Dangerously Famous Alyvia Kladny Alyvia Kladny1.00

29. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 400 Chevy Metal Lindsay Baker Beverly Baker3.00

2 494 Asset Appeal Alyssa Kladny Alyssa Kladny2.00

3 423 Just Rock On By Lauren Slagus Haley M Tolnai1.00

55. Open 900: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 119 Lotsa Radical Kaylee Grace Olds Cynthia Testerman4.00

2 199 Dangerously Famous Alyvia Kladny Alyvia Kladny3.00

3 525 Pretty Lil Sheik Reece Sims Madison Marie Goldsberry2.00

4 490 Sheza Lazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington Elanor L Sell1.00

108. Open 901: Small Fry Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 Dangerously Famous Alyvia Kladny Alyvia Kladny3.00

2 119 Lotsa Radical Kaylee Grace Olds Cynthia Testerman2.00

3 490 Sheza Lazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington Elanor L Sell1.00

109. Open 902: Small Fry Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 Dangerously Famous Alyvia Kladny Alyvia Kladny3.00

2 119 Lotsa Radical Kaylee Grace Olds Cynthia Testerman2.00

3 490 Sheza Lazy Chip Taylor Paige Arrington Elanor L Sell1.00

67. Open 904: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 Dangerously Famous Alyvia Kladny Alyvia Kladny2.00

2 119 Lotsa Radical Kaylee Grace Olds Cynthia Testerman1.00

78. Open 905: Small Fry Equitation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 Dangerously Famous Alyvia Kladny Alyvia Kladny2.00

2 119 Lotsa Radical Kaylee Grace Olds Cynthia Testerman1.00

58. Open 922: English Walk Trot All Age - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1570 Stay Shining Dr Lisa Mulford-Campbell Lisa Dr Mulford-Cambell9.00

2 238 Good Indeed Savanna S Caron Savanna S Caron8.00

3 322 Hes Sittin Pretty Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks7.00

4 451 Dont Remember Vegas Kaylynn Shelton Kaylynn Shelton6.00

5 800 Re Allocate Danielle Smith Danielle E Smith5.00

6 1172 Hey Zoos Heather Vaughn Heather Vaughn4.00

7 418 Ima Lucky Krymson Sunny H Given David Allen Given3.00

8 449 Blazing N Red Stars Arielle L Smith Dallas Michelle Thomason2.00

9 612 Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus Maryn Klaus1.00

100. Open 923: Open Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 833 Chrome On My Doc Bar Jessica Milhoan Jessica And Dustin Milhoan7.00

2 432 Pretty Smart Juice Madison McFarland Mark McFarland6.00



Show #914019 (DELENA C DOYLE): Winfield RC Stars & Stripes Circuit II (07/04/2020-07/05/2020)

3 496 Tuf Act To Follow Rusty Rea Margaret Yates5.00

4 465 Heza Shooter Krystal Eaves Paula Zaharko4.00

5 611 Reflect Lotsa Peppy Tiea R Randolph Tiea R Randolph3.00

6 421 Ima A Cool Treasure Kendall Rose Cloud Houston Brand Cloud2.00

7 434 Kids Cool Penny Jay Cloud Jay And /or Amy Cloud1.00

119. Open 927: Western Walk Trot - All Age - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 492 Lazys Leadin Lady Lucinda Conrad Lucinda Conrad9.00

2 444 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl Cyndi Mehl8.00

3 482 Dont You Know Im Lazy Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott-reiss7.00

4 420 Good Signs Are Vital Nicole L Rice Diana Conrad6.00

5 452 Lopn My Assets Away Bernita McCallister Bernita McCallister5.00

6 437 Living The Best Life Laura Chenoweth Randy Or Linda Chenoweth4.00

7 419 Havin Mia Lazy Day Dede Shepherd Dede Shepherd3.00

8 424 Lazy Investment Linda K Yoder Linda K Yoder2.00

9 477 Ill Be Good N Plenty Jill Loosemore Jill Loosemore1.00


